
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8608 8.9938 8.8608 3,295,583,047.48 -0.0666

20/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9274 9.0614 8.9274 3,326,041,882.95 0.0784

19/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8490 8.9818 8.8490 3,302,035,380.11 0.0117

18/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8373 8.9700 8.8373 3,305,682,210.88 0.0055

15/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8318 0.0000 0.0000 3,303,646,884.48 -0.0005

14/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8323 8.9649 8.8323 3,303,120,830.66 0.0019

13/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8304 8.9630 8.8304 3,308,487,215.71 0.0010

08/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8294 8.9619 8.8294 3,301,304,335.54 -0.0570

07/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8864 9.0198 8.8864 3,324,993,675.64 0.1143

06/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7721 8.9038 8.7721 3,281,190,574.49 -0.0622

05/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8343 8.9669 8.8343 3,315,795,932.91 0.0161

04/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8182 8.9506 8.8182 3,305,018,114.41 0.0169

01/08/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8013 8.9334 8.8013 3,298,573,416.36 -0.1292

31/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9305 9.0646 8.9305 3,349,122,422.17 0.0144

30/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9161 9.0499 8.9161 3,344,656,144.57 0.0018

29/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9143 9.0481 8.9143 3,344,565,343.92 -0.0416

25/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9559 9.0903 8.9559 3,353,385,431.23 0.0112

24/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9447 9.0790 8.9447 3,353,457,839.08 0.0397

23/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9050 9.0387 8.9050 3,339,521,330.47 -0.0271

22/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9321 9.0662 8.9321 3,350,923,951.52 0.0086

21/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9235 9.0575 8.9235 3,343,094,913.64 -0.0164

18/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9399 9.0741 8.9399 3,349,120,667.06 0.0434

17/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8965 9.0300 8.8965 3,337,997,003.16 0.0137

16/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8828 9.0161 8.8828 3,334,633,747.43 -0.0442

15/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9270 9.0610 8.9270 3,358,583,733.44 0.0017

14/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9253 9.0593 8.9253 3,368,564,886.24 -0.0432

11/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9685 9.1031 8.9685 3,385,342,989.91 -0.0579

09/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0264 9.1619 9.0264 3,411,000,109.42 0.0015

08/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0249 9.1604 9.0249 3,409,560,396.88 -0.0182

07/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0431 9.1788 9.0431 3,421,649,348.54 0.0170

04/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0261 0.0000 0.0000 3,415,183,916.02 0.0098

03/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0163 9.1516 9.0163 3,415,570,253.62 0.0416

02/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9747 9.1094 8.9747 3,402,013,152.27 -0.0271

01/07/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0018 9.1369 9.0018 3,413,614,813.95 0.0439

30/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9579 9.0924 8.9579 3,395,704,188.76 0.0344

27/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9235 9.0575 8.9235 3,382,147,756.89 0.0665

26/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8570 8.9900 8.8570 3,347,847,047.57 -0.0530

25/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9100 9.0438 8.9100 3,367,524,275.15 0.0375

24/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8725 9.0057 8.8725 3,359,740,516.69 0.0856

23/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7869 0.0000 0.0000 3,327,312,289.18 0.0000

20/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7869 8.9188 8.7869 3,325,839,433.62 0.0320

19/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7549 0.0000 0.0000 3,313,702,157.60 -0.0854

18/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8403 8.9730 8.8403 3,346,073,443.92 -0.0405

17/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8808 9.0141 8.8808 3,361,692,569.85 -0.0790

16/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9598 9.0943 8.9598 3,400,808,093.34 0.0424

13/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9174 9.0513 8.9174 3,383,230,022.72 -0.0692

12/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9866 9.1215 8.9866 3,420,810,913.00 0.0019

11/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9847 9.1196 8.9847 3,418,573,596.98 0.0140

10/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9707 9.1054 8.9707 3,406,555,982.25 -0.0949

09/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0656 0.0000 0.0000 3,442,596,701.49 -0.0007

06/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0663 9.2024 9.0663 3,443,841,372.40 0.0506

05/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0157 9.1510 9.0157 3,429,977,745.00 -0.0127

04/06/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0284 9.1639 9.0284 3,433,950,695.76 0.0244

30/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0040 9.1392 9.0040 3,425,144,928.52 -0.0048

29/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0088 0.0000 0.0000 3,426,967,062.46 -0.0005

28/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0093 9.1445 9.0093 3,430,739,461.16 0.0115
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27/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9978 9.1329 8.9978 3,424,758,250.44 0.0299

26/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9679 0.0000 0.0000 3,413,407,445.63 0.0911

23/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8768 9.0101 8.8768 3,384,344,538.69 -0.0824

22/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9592 9.0937 8.9592 3,418,361,491.94 -0.0698

21/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0290 9.1645 9.0290 3,446,480,408.21 -0.0202

20/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0492 9.1850 9.0492 3,450,082,393.54 0.0322

19/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0170 9.1524 9.0170 3,446,673,005.08 0.0540

16/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9630 9.0975 8.9630 3,423,744,198.96 0.0709

15/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8921 9.0256 8.8921 3,408,069,959.14 0.0307

14/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8614 8.9944 8.8614 3,402,830,242.59 -0.0409

13/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9023 9.0359 8.9023 3,415,914,945.82 0.0437

09/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8586 0.0000 0.0000 3,399,136,789.06 0.0010

08/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8576 8.9906 8.8576 3,397,728,530.34 0.0252

07/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8324 8.9650 8.8324 3,388,114,630.04 0.0231

06/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8093 8.9415 8.8093 3,379,839,294.89 -0.0385

02/05/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8478 8.9806 8.8478 3,372,349,623.38 0.2692

30/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.5786 8.7074 8.5786 3,269,129,396.31 -0.0648

29/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6434 8.7732 8.6434 3,292,059,214.21 0.0225

28/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6209 8.7503 8.6209 3,287,729,959.26 0.0896

25/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.5313 8.6594 8.5313 3,249,794,236.79 -0.0093

24/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.5406 8.6688 8.5406 3,250,186,559.46 -0.0933

23/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6339 8.7635 8.6339 3,285,533,918.29 0.2654

22/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.3685 8.4941 8.3685 3,179,329,512.71 -0.0712

21/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4397 0.0000 0.0000 3,206,390,948.11 -0.0053

18/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4450 0.0000 0.0000 3,208,393,843.90 0.0005

17/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4445 8.5713 8.4445 3,206,728,705.11 -0.1010

16/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.5455 8.6738 8.5455 3,251,824,234.41 0.1011

11/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4444 8.5712 8.4444 3,205,987,683.29 -0.0210

10/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4654 8.5925 8.4654 3,240,775,828.66 0.3751

09/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.0903 8.2118 8.0903 3,093,495,534.83 -0.2587

08/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.3490 8.4743 8.3490 3,230,754,534.05 -0.2527

04/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6017 8.7308 8.6017 3,328,090,947.30 -0.1967

03/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7984 8.9305 8.7984 3,402,937,717.86 0.0091

02/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7893 8.9212 8.7893 3,387,187,898.59 -0.0169

01/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8062 8.9384 8.8062 3,391,611,797.57 0.0814

31/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7248 8.8558 8.7248 3,358,564,925.24 -0.1192

27/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8440 8.9768 8.8440 3,401,698,995.16 -0.0028

26/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8468 8.9796 8.8468 3,398,945,891.89 -0.0136

25/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8604 8.9934 8.8604 3,406,258,492.56 0.0324

24/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8280 8.9605 8.8280 3,378,590,990.34 0.0914

21/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7366 8.8677 8.7366 3,339,377,197.19 -0.0778

20/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8144 8.9467 8.8144 3,371,231,000.03 0.0268

19/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7876 8.9195 8.7876 3,352,886,595.86 0.0245

18/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7631 8.8946 8.7631 3,319,052,458.56 -0.0093

17/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7724 8.9041 8.7724 3,319,140,966.27 0.0724

14/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7000 8.8306 8.7000 3,282,372,864.60 0.0235

13/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6765 8.8067 8.6765 3,271,285,563.68 0.0131

12/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6634 8.7935 8.6634 3,265,430,012.08 -0.0762

11/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7396 8.8708 8.7396 3,292,087,257.34 -0.1860

10/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9256 9.0596 8.9256 3,352,789,318.87 -0.2475

07/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1731 9.3108 9.1731 3,432,614,960.36 0.0035

06/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1696 9.3072 9.1696 3,430,723,409.07 -0.0377

05/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2073 9.3455 9.2073 3,420,077,593.93 -0.0166

04/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2239 9.3624 9.2239 3,422,407,020.53 -0.0873

03/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.3112 9.4510 9.3112 3,433,154,637.48 0.1120

28/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1992 9.3373 9.1992 3,389,811,818.27 -0.0147
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27/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2139 9.3522 9.2139 3,374,511,609.10 -0.0410

26/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2549 9.3938 9.2549 3,386,229,271.38 0.0026

25/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2523 9.3912 9.2523 3,369,266,468.04 0.0250

24/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2273 9.3658 9.2273 3,357,901,325.61 -0.0198

21/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2471 9.3859 9.2471 3,371,598,185.89 -0.0367

20/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2838 9.4232 9.2838 3,380,960,383.30 0.0314
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